
ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE 

(Department of Conmerce & Business Administration) 

DATE 

All students of B.Com Semester II (Hons & Gen) are hereby notified that the IDC 
and CVAC Examination 2025 has been Rescheduled as following dates: 

05/08/2025 (TUESDAY) 
(Hons) 

06/08/2025 (WEDNESDAY) 
(General) 

Date: 31/07/2025 

Prof. Tribhuan Nath Ojha 

Notice 

Coordinator 

Coordinalor, Dept. of ConuiL. 
A. J. C. Bose Coilege 

"118, A.J.C. @osc Road, Kol-20 

TIME 

10 AM - 12:30 PM 

10 AM - 12:30 PM 

Prof. Priyanka Jaiswal 

SUBJECT 
IDC/ MDC 

Note: - *No students will be allowed to enter in the Examination hall after the 
15 minutes of commencement of examination. 

H.0.D 

& 

CVAC (INDIAN KNOWLEDGE 
SYSTEM AND ITS 
APPLICATION) 

*No students will be allowed to seat for the Examination without Registration 
Number, Cæ Roll Number and SEM I admit card or else they will mark as 
absent. 

IDC/ MDC 

H. O. D. Commerce 
A. J. C. Bose Collcge 

/IB, A. J. C. Bose Road, Kol - 20 

& 

CVAC ( INDIAN KNOWLEDGE 
SYSTEM AND ITS 

APPLICATION) 

Dr. Taradas Sarkar 

Teacher-in-Charge 
Teacher-in-Charge 

Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose Colleg 
Kolkata - 700 020 



Room No. 

107 

All students of B.Com Semester II (Hons ) are hereby notified to check the seat 
allotment for Semester II Examination, 2025 (Under CCF 2022): 

108 

109 

110 

210 

211 

309 

403 

406 

407 

409 

509 

ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE (Departmnent ofConmerce & Business Studies) 

603 

609 

Notice 

IDC & CVAC 

231011-21 
231011-11-0014,0085,0107,0113,0124,0130,151,0162,0188,0220 

0004,0040,0041,0047,0077,105,0122,0127,0130,0143,144,0146, 

241011-11-0001 to 0050 

0178,0179,0181,02 10,0215,0293,0336,0359,0366,03 80,0403, 
0408,0412,0414,0422,0452,0453,0458 

241011-11-0051 to 0125 
241011-11-0126 to 0150 

241011-11-0151 to 0175 

241011-11-0176 to 0200 

241011-11-0201 to 0225 

241011-11-0226 to 0290 

241011-21-0001 to 0075 

241011-21-0076 to 0100 

241011-21-0101 to 0125 

(Hons) 05.08.2025 

241011-21-0126 to 0200 

Cu RollI No. 

241011-21-0201 to 0275 

241011-21-0276 to 0351 

Coc Prof TribBrákan Nath 0jha 
A. J. Coordinatorlege 
, A.J.C. Road, Ko!-20 

Date: 31/07/2025 

241011-21-0352 to 0396 & Rest 

Profi Rriyauka Jaiswal 
A HO.D, Comkiereee 

VIB, A, J. C. Bose Boad, kol -20 

Dr. Taradâs Sackan-Charge 
Teabtevieiargandra Bose College 

Kolkatà - 700 020 



Room No. 

107 

All students of B.Com Semester II (General) are hereby notified to check the 
seat allotment for Semester II Examination, 2025 (Under CCF 2022): 

108 

109 

110 

309 

403 

409 

509 

ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE 
(Department of Commerce & Business Studies) 

603 

609 

Notice 

DC & CVAC - (General) 06.08.2025 

231011-12-0008,003 1,0047,0058,0072,0110,0120 

241011-12-0001 to 0075 

231011-22-0011 to 0455 (All those student who was not 

registered last time but got registered this year and other backlog 
students) 

241011-12-0076 to 0100 

241011-22-0101 to 0125 

241011-12-0126 to 0147 

241011-22-0001 to 0050 

241011-22-0051 to 0125 

241011-22-0126 to 0200 

241011-22-0201 to 0275 

241011-22-0276 to 0350 

31-67-2025 

Cu Roll No. 

241011-22-0351 to 0392 & Rest 

Prof Tribhigan Nâth Ojhu 
Coordinator 

oordinator, Dent of Commerce 
A, J. C. E. Coiege "1B, A.J.C. 3ose Road, Kol-"3 

Date: 31/07/2025 

o4-2021 

Prof. Priyanka Jaiswal 
H.0D, Commerce 

H. O. D. Commerce 

A. d. C. Bose College 

/IB, A. . C. Bose Road, Kol 20 

Dr. Taradas Sarkar 

Teacher-in-Charge Teacher-in-Charge 
Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose College 

Kolkata � 700 020 
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