

ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

(Department of Commerce & Business Administration)

Date: 31/07/2025

Notice

All students of B.Com Semester II (Hons & Gen) are hereby notified that the IDC and CVAC Examination 2025 has been Rescheduled as following dates:

DATE	TIME	SUBJECT
05/08/2025 (TUESDAY) (Hons)	10 AM - 12:30 PM	IDC/ MDC & CVAC (INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM AND ITS APPLICATION)
06/08/2025 (WEDNESDAY) (General)	10 AM - 12:30 PM	IDC/ MDC & CVAC (INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM AND ITS APPLICATION)

Note: - *No students will be allowed to enter in the Examination hall after the 15 minutes of commencement of examination.

***No students will be allowed to seat for the Examination without Registration Number, CU Roll Number and SEM I admit card or else they will mark as absent.**


Prof. Tribhuvan Nath Ojha

Coordinator

Coordinator, Dept. of Commerce
A. J. C. Bose College
1/1B, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kol-20


Prof. Priyanka Jaiswal

H.O.D

H. O. D. Commerce
A. J. C. Bose College
1/1B, A. J. C. Bose Road, Kol - 20


Dr. Taradas Sarkar

Teacher-in-Charge

Teacher-in-Charge
Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose College
Kolkata - 700 020

ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE
(Department of Commerce & Business Studies)

Date: 31/07/2025

Notice

All students of B.Com Semester II (Hons) are hereby notified to check the seat allotment for Semester II Examination, 2025 (Under CCF 2022):-

IDC & CVAC – (Hons) 05.08.2025	
Room No.	Cu Roll No.
107	231011-11-0014,0085,0107,0113,0124,0130,151,0162,0188,0220 231011-21- 0004,0040,0041,0047,0077,105,0122,0127,0130,0143,144,0146, 0178,0179,0181,0210,0215,0293,0336,0359,0366,0380,0403, 0408,0412,0414,0422,0452,0453,0458 241011-11-0001 to 0050
108	241011-11-0051 to 0125
109	241011-11-0126 to 0150
110	241011-11-0151 to 0175
210	241011-11-0176 to 0200
211	241011-11-0201 to 0225
309	241011-11-0226 to 0290
403	241011-21-0001 to 0075
406	241011-21-0076 to 0100
407	241011-21-0101 to 0125
409	241011-21-0126 to 0200
509	241011-21-0201 to 0275
603	241011-21-0276 to 0351
609	241011-21-0352 to 0396 & Rest

Tripa 31.07.2025
Prof. Tribhuvan Nath Ojha
A. J. Coordinator
A.J.C. Bose Road, Kol-20

Priyanka Jaiswal 31.07.2025
Prof. Priyanka Jaiswal
A.H.O.D., Commerce
I/1B, A. J. C. Bose Road, Kol - 20

Taradus Sarkar 31/7/25
Dr. Taradus Sarkar - Charge
Teacher-in-Charge
Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose College
Kolkata - 700 020

ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE
(Department of Commerce & Business Studies)

Date: 31/07/2025

Notice

All students of B.Com Semester II (General) are hereby notified to check the seat allotment for Semester II Examination, 2025 (Under CCF 2022):-

IDC & CVAC – (General) 06.08.2025	
Room No.	Cu Roll No.
107	231011-12-0008,0031,0047,0058,0072,0110,0120 231011-22-0011 to 0455 (All those student who was not registered last time but got registered this year and other backlog students)
108	241011-12-0001 to 0075
109	241011-12-0076 to 0100
110	241011-22-0101 to 0125
309	241011-12-0126 to 0147 241011-22-0001 to 0050
403	241011-22-0051 to 0125
409	241011-22-0126 to 0200
509	241011-22-0201 to 0275
603	241011-22-0276 to 0350
609	241011-22-0351 to 0392 & Rest


Prof. Tribhuvan Nath Ojha
Coordinator

Coordinator, Dept. of Commerce
A. J. C. Bose College
1/1B, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kol-20


Prof. Priyanka Jaiswal
H.O.D, Commerce

H. O. D. Commerce
A. J. C. Bose College
1/1B, A. J. C. Bose Road, Kol - 20


Dr. Taradas Sarkar
Teacher-in-Charge

Teacher-in-Charge
Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose College
Kolkata – 700 020